
RELAÇÃO DA RUBRICA - 1358,1359,1360,1361,1362,1363,1364,1365 
FOLHÃO   ANO/MÊS:  2019/08   

1358 Funpresp-Jud PatrocinadoRubrica:

ADALINDA MENDES DE MATOS

ADRIANA ALCANTARA MACHADO PIRES

ADRIANA MANTA DA SILVA

ALANA PRISCO CARDOSO DE AGUIAR

ALESSANDRA GOMES MAGALHAES

ALEX SEIBERT SANTOS DE MELLO

ALEXANDRE ARAUJO DOS SANTOS

ALFREDO VASCONCELOS CARVALHO

ALINE FREITAS PARAISO MARTINS

ALINE PRUD'HOMME GAMA ALCANTARA NEVES

ALINE SANTANA COUTO

ALYSSON WAGNER BRITO FERREIRA

AMANDA LUZ ARRUDA

AMANDA VELOSO LIMA GANEM

ANA CAROLINA SAMPAIO DE MIRANDA

ANDERSON RICO MORAES NERY

ANDRE LUIS NUNES MUNIZ

ANDRE LUIS PEREIRA SOCORRO

ANDRE LUIZ LEITE FARIAS

ANDRE OLIVEIRA NEVES

ANDREA LUISA NUNES DE SANTANA

ANDREA PRESAS ROCHA

ANDREA SOUZA BAHIA BORGES

ANDREIA SAID TAJRA CALDAS

ANGELICA DE MELLO FERREIRA

ANGELO ANDRADE MOURA

ANTONIO MARCOS FARIAS LIMA

ANTONIO SOUZA LEMOS JUNIOR

ARIANE DIAS DA CRUZ

AUGUSTO CESAR DA SILVA SANTOS

BERNARDO CUNHA MELO DE CARVALHO

BRUNO DE NOVAES VENTURA

CAMILO FONTES DE CARVALHO NETO

CARLA FELIX LINO FIGUEREDO

CARLA MASCARENHAS DE OLIVEIRA

CARLA PARANHOS DA SILVA

CARLOS EDUARDO KNEIPP

CAROLINA SOUZA PINTO

CESAR LAWINSKY DE OLIVEIRA

CINTIA LAIS MOURA DE OLIVEIRA

CINTIA MENDES SANTOS

CIRO MAGALHAES ARAUJO

CLARISSA NILO DE MAGALDI SABINO

CLAUDIA UZEDA DOVAL

CLAUDIA VALERIA MOES GALVAO

CLAUDIO ROBERTO OLIVEIRA DE ALMEIDA

CLEA PIMENTA BASTOS

CRISTIANE CAMANDAROBA CASTELO REQUIAO

CRISTIANO CERQUEIRA CIRINO GOMES

Servidor

 007030-2

 006656-9

 005577-0

 007003-5

 006621-6

 005949-0

 006440-0

 007126-0

 007368-9

 005952-0

 007453-7

 007479-0

 007327-1

 007429-4

 007357-3

 007285-2

 006173-7

 003432-2

 006403-5

 004902-8

 007472-3

 004922-2

 007346-8

 007361-1

 003093-9

 006242-3

 005055-7

 006926-6

 007412-0

 007396-4

 006259-8

 005173-1

 007046-9

 007358-1

 004937-0

 007437-5

 007356-5

 007504-5

 006172-9

 005340-8

 007329-8

 006652-6

 007037-0

 005440-4

 007461-8

 005350-5

 003927-8

 006262-8

 007410-3

1.193,60

960,15

2.367,22

992,26

310,80

1.193,60

960,15

2.367,22

661,92

408,77

189,04

182,12

188,21

182,12

209,60

2.224,04

1.183,89

1.706,66

556,26

2.367,22

189,04

2.367,22

367,36

202,47

2.367,22

1.121,06

1.243,68

2.224,04

295,29

919,72

607,75

1.142,95

2.367,22

790,62

2.367,22

378,79

825,72

1.059,84

1.104,57

502,79

209,60

1.076,47

2.224,04

2.367,22

289,77

667,68

2.367,22

418,00

764,67

Valor

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

TipoCPF

 012.444.095-96

 021.961.365-65

 793.589.185-00

 028.418.255-90

 658.228.975-68

 007.905.465-07

 682.524.555-49

 939.553.085-53

 013.877.215-00

 813.308.205-68

 011.558.745-44

 084.617.394-85

 074.968.784-30

 035.365.425-65

 858.124.635-49

 788.191.055-00

 008.496.985-70

 564.147.145-34

 872.163.965-53

 874.357.135-20

 018.026.335-88

 641.925.045-53

 926.846.885-91

 008.732.033-99

 486.134.605-34

 021.619.975-13

 420.391.935-53

 959.855.735-91

 026.754.945-85

 783.175.415-68

 906.548.705-00

 631.126.395-53

 008.007.535-50

 026.589.185-00

 454.883.045-68

 016.856.295-20

 704.702.606-10

 785.421.975-34

 977.870.785-53

 925.997.455-00

 897.122.345-68

 829.611.315-53

 031.432.825-41

 810.022.115-49

 508.495.305-04

 529.258.385-53

 424.370.675-15

 910.977.465-34

 033.303.055-92



RELAÇÃO DA RUBRICA - 1358,1359,1360,1361,1362,1363,1364,1365 
FOLHÃO   ANO/MÊS:  2019/08   

1358 Funpresp-Jud PatrocinadoRubrica:

CRISTINA ALMEIDA CAMPOS

CYBELE RENNO LEITE

DAISY TERRA DE SOUZA

DAMINE MASCARENHAS DA CRUZ

DANIEL DE CARVALHO BITTENCOURT ANDRADE

DANIEL JOSE FONSECA MENDONCA

DANIEL VITOR OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES

DANIELE BARCELLOS SURLO

DANIELLI GOMES LAMENHA E SILVA

DANILO DANTAS TELES

DANILO GONCALVES GASPAR

DAVID DE OLIVEIRA VENTURA

DAVID MUSSE SANTOS

DEBORA BRITO GARRIDO

DEBORA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS LOPES

DEOCLECIANO BENDOCCHI ALVES VAZ SAMPAIO

DIEGO DANTAS PEREIRA

DIEGO YURI AMORIM PINTO

DMITRI FUSI COSMA

EDLAMAR SOUZA CERQUEIRA

EDUARDO MAIA DA SILVA LOPES FILHO

ELAINE ALCANTARA DA COSTA

ELISABETE MAICO KATAOKA

ELLEN ARAUJO MATOS

ELLEN CARDOSO TEIXEIRA PINTO

ELTON DHIEGO DIAS FERNANDES

FABIANE MYCHELLE ANDRADE DE JESUS

FABIANO DE ARAGAO VEIGA

FABIO GERALDO DE BARROS

FERNANDA MAIARA DOS SANTOS SILVA

FERNANDA OLIVEIRA DE BARROS

FERNANDA ROCHA ZAIDAN CUNHA

FERNANDA SANTANGELO DE ARAUJO LIMA SANTOS

FILIPE SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

FILIPI VASCONCELOS DE CAMPOS

FLAVIA VIANA GRIMALDI

FLAVIA XAVIER OLIVEIRA

FRANCESCA COELHO DA SILVA GOMES

FRANCISCO CHAGAS BRITO JUNIOR

FRANCISCO MARCEYRON NEVES VIEIRA

FREDERICO AUGUSTO SANTANA BOMFIM

GABRIEL PITHON PEREIRA BRITO

GABRIELA CAVALCANTI MOTA

GLEIDENIVEA PEREIRA CAMPOS

GUILHERME GUIMARAES LUDWIG

GUSTAVO NASCIMENTO CORREIA

GUSTAVO RAMOS ALMEIDA

HAMANA KARLA ROCHA FERREIRA

HELSON SUZART NUNES

Servidor

 006149-4

 007051-5

 007490-1

 007304-2

 006498-1

 007165-1

 006437-0

 007469-3

 007470-7

 007017-5

 007040-0

 006258-0

 007048-5

 007122-8

 005070-0

 006497-3

 007463-4

 006659-3

 006186-9

 005443-9

 005343-2

 006845-6

 007341-7

 007464-2

 007360-3

 006408-6

 007167-8

 006756-5

 007428-6

 007005-1

 007151-1

 006188-5

 007546-0

 005919-8

 007309-3

 005441-2

 007407-3

 007298-4

 007373-5

 007115-5

 003350-4

 007343-3

 007336-0

 005310-6

 004957-5

 006448-5

 007439-1

 007449-9

 007455-3

2.224,04

303,28

182,12

661,92

382,40

272,23

916,01

264,47

189,04

1.167,32

2.367,22

562,65

1.374,77

461,98

995,10

2.224,04

272,23

1.166,12

1.104,57

2.367,22

474,12

310,80

202,47

149,98

202,47

556,26

272,23

2.224,04

182,12

485,04

437,12

1.193,60

967,39

1.038,35

209,60

2.367,22

209,60

209,60

661,92

916,01

1.504,44

661,92

851,67

603,52

2.367,22

1.077,37

942,20

367,06

189,04

Valor

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

TipoCPF

 776.909.665-00

 082.453.306-20

 108.002.447-61

 029.418.855-01

 008.173.645-28

 083.127.626-63

 021.056.485-76

 087.584.307-76

 067.413.094-46

 042.913.485-17

 017.313.695-81

 809.715.715-20

 823.230.545-20

 028.454.275-06

 901.963.255-87

 785.619.905-97

 835.821.425-15

 009.414.905-48

 806.434.505-72

 634.170.905-63

 812.233.905-00

 793.141.555-87

 922.561.044-00

 015.545.445-56

 117.101.357-43

 004.673.375-27

 006.119.945-18

 805.626.555-49

 043.633.809-26

 045.918.075-41

 026.815.225-01

 715.606.965-91

 816.210.515-87

 085.066.327-06

 010.629.140-82

 913.650.825-04

 023.629.985-92

 800.822.625-00

 323.399.253-04

 893.493.343-72

 394.469.725-15

 033.374.265-65

 022.200.145-33

 921.329.445-04

 874.818.475-68

 803.890.155-04

 019.346.315-66

 042.165.595-06

 940.121.485-91



RELAÇÃO DA RUBRICA - 1358,1359,1360,1361,1362,1363,1364,1365 
FOLHÃO   ANO/MÊS:  2019/08   

1358 Funpresp-Jud PatrocinadoRubrica:

HERIKA MICHELY CARRITILHA DE AQUINO

HILDA ROCHA LIMA DE SOUZA

IGOR FERREIRA SOARES

IGOR ROCHA XAVIER

INDIARA MOTA URPIA

INEZ CARDOZO HAFELE

INGRID HEIDI OLIVA BONESS

INGRID JULIANE DE JESUS SILVA

IURI SANTOS ARAUJO

JAIME VIEIRA DE ALMEIDA JUNIOR

JAQUELINE VIEIRA LIMA DA COSTA

JESSICA MENEZES MATOS

JESSIKA ALVES DA SILVA

JOSE BRAS DE RESENDE NETTO

JOSE CAIRO JUNIOR

JOSE RICARDO SANTOS LEMOS

JOSE ROBSON ARAUJO SILVA

JOSEANA PEREIRA LIRA

JOSELINO ROCHA DE SOUZA

JUAREZ DOURADO WANDERLEY

JUCELINO DUTRA LUZ

JULIA CASTIGLIONI DA COSTA

JULIANA COUTINHO CASTELO BRANCO

JULIANA FERREIRA CAMPOS

JULIANA VASCONCELOS COSTA

JULIO CESAR MASSA OLIVEIRA

JULYANA LANTYER ESQUIVEL LAVIGNE

KELLY AZEVEDO TEIXEIRA DA ROCHA

LAIS DIAS SILVA PEREIRA

LARA PAES BARRETO VIEIRA

LARISSA DE ALMEIDA TOPAZIO DIAS

LAZARO BRITTO DOS SANTOS

LEANDRO DO PRADO RIBEIRO

LEILANE GAMA DOS SANTOS

LEONARDO DE MOURA LANDULFO JORGE

LEONARDO ROCHA GUIMARAES

LEONARDO RODRIGUES BARRETO

LEONARDO SCHULTZ COVA

LEONARDO TORRES BARBALHO

LETICIA MARIA DE SOUZA FALCAO PAIXAO MACHADO

LIVIA MARIA DE CARVALHO NOGUEIRA

LORENA GOES SAMPAIO

LUANNA LIMA NOGUEIRA CERQUEIRA

LUCAS ARAUJO VIEIRA

LUCAS OLIVEIRA GARRIDO

LUCIANA BARRETO OLIVEIRA ALBIANI ALVES

LUCIANA BORGES E SILVA

LUCIMARA CRISTINA DE SOUZA

LUIS EDUARDO ALVES GOMES E SANTOS

Servidor

 005407-2

 007355-7

 006441-8

 006346-2

 007136-8

 007507-0

 004901-0

 007305-0

 005325-4

 007339-5

 006536-8

 007252-6

 007481-2

 007371-9

 002846-2

 006312-8

 006078-1

 007307-7

 006436-1

 005497-8

 005028-0

 007344-1

 007301-8

 005837-0

 007258-5

 005656-3

 007330-1

 006929-0

 007217-8

 007085-0

 007451-0

 005283-5

 007351-4

 007483-9

 007302-6

 006475-2

 003767-4

 007497-9

 006197-4

 007331-0

 006834-0

 007004-3

 007203-8

 006368-3

 006777-8

 007235-6

 007265-8

 007189-9

 007468-5

1.038,35

202,47

916,01

1.025,22

943,00

388,02

2.367,22

209,60

682,45

202,47

2.367,22

448,55

182,12

202,47

2.367,22

1.165,92

990,74

202,47

960,15

2.224,04

1.213,04

202,47

209,60

722,72

249,84

2.367,22

209,60

1.172,11

414,73

726,46

189,04

667,68

367,36

182,12

2.367,22

960,15

733,19

209,60

800,93

202,47

1.030,66

485,04

1.442,88

1.066,70

582,89

407,20

1.029,10

727,95

353,93

Valor

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

TipoCPF

 006.091.545-59

 012.949.415-18

 798.058.335-34

 015.012.385-07

 039.592.275-58

 948.005.455-87

 916.691.975-49

 025.000.145-41

 792.283.645-72

 040.841.035-35

 795.450.685-15

 110.812.427-52

 028.628.943-11

 977.482.936-00

 478.513.845-91

 811.570.535-72

 971.893.755-20

 027.976.993-86

 599.020.355-15

 933.768.125-00

 775.950.255-91

 117.284.987-08

 005.452.063-08

 010.643.195-13

 702.439.305-00

 801.968.885-49

 001.215.525-00

 014.473.915-19

 033.368.555-51

 064.833.244-64

 828.364.695-87

 803.281.135-49

 831.080.335-49

 043.531.475-01

 020.732.205-84

 815.905.805-59

 594.330.945-49

 007.248.915-44

 011.613.444-54

 056.433.085-09

 007.736.925-41

 798.309.785-91

 013.404.695-10

 007.217.595-80

 008.874.005-66

 884.382.105-97

 011.748.055-01

 056.160.166-67

 070.740.784-25



RELAÇÃO DA RUBRICA - 1358,1359,1360,1361,1362,1363,1364,1365 
FOLHÃO   ANO/MÊS:  2019/08   

1358 Funpresp-Jud PatrocinadoRubrica:

LUIZA BARRETO BRAGA FIDALGO JUCA

MAGNO DE ANDRADE QUEIROZ

MAIARA FERREIRA LOPES DA SILVA

MANOEL RODRIGO NICODEMOS CANDIDO

MANUELA NOVAES DA SILVA

MARCELINO CICERO CARVALHO DE LIMA

MARCELO NUNES NEVES DA ROCHA

MARCIA MIGUEZ GONZALEZ ARANTES

MARCIA NOCERA BALADI

MARCOS FERREIRA SANTOS AHRINGSMANN

MARCUS CESAR SANTOS ROCHA SILVA

MARI CLAUDIA SOUSA RIBEIRO

MARIA AMELIA DE SOUSA DOS SANTOS

MARIA CLAUDIA PAIXAO HARDTKE ASSUNCAO

MARIA MAZZARELLO DE SOUZA LACERDA

MARIANA COSENDEY DA SILVA

MARIANA DOURADO WANDERLEY KERTZMAN

MARIANA GARCIA DE SOUZA DANTAS BARBOSA

MARIANA ROMERO SANTOS

MARILIA FERREIRA DOURADO

MARJORIE MARCELLE DA CRUZ SANTOS CHAVES

MATHEUS ANDRADE DA SILVA

MIDIAN CALDAS RIBEIRO DE OLIVA

MIRIAN DOS REIS FERRAZ DE SOUZA

MONICA AGUIAR SAPUCAIA

MONIQUE FERNANDES SANTOS MATOS

MONIQUE SOARES PARENTE

MURILO CARVALHO SAMPAIO OLIVEIRA

NAIARA LAGE PEREIRA BOHNKE

NATALIA DE FIGUEIREDO SILVA MACEDO

NINA ROSA RODRIGUES DE QUEIROZ MATOS

OLIVIO JOSE DE CASTRO

OTTO SILVEIRA DE JESUS

PALOMA ANDRADE PEREIRA CADIDE

PATRICIA GRADVOHL DE ASSIS VIVEIROS

PATRICIA PINTO CAMPOS

PATRICIA RODRIGUES SAMPAIO

PATRICIA SA BARRETO MACHADO

PAULA LEAL LORDELO

PERICLES GUIMARAES PEREIRA JUNIOR

PRISCILA CAVALCANTI CORTES

RAFAEL SOBRAL BORGES

RAFHAEL VICENTE VILACA

RAIZA SA MENEZES FREITAS

RAMON ARAUJO GOMES

RAPHAEL SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA

REBECA AGUIAR PIRES ACCIOLY

REBECA CARIBE DA SILVA FIGUEIREDO

REBECA FONTES DE OLIVEIRA

Servidor

 007000-0

 007397-2

 007423-5

 007001-9

 007488-0

 006329-2

 007467-7

 007079-5

 003231-1

 006516-3

 003116-1

 007072-8

 007404-9

 007210-0

 005274-6

 006381-0

 005536-2

 007471-5

 006846-4

 006489-2

 006853-7

 007204-6

 007539-8

 007452-9

 003926-0

 005623-7

 007491-0

 005759-4

 005500-1

 007241-0

 007519-3

 001634-0

 007446-4

 007553-3

 006391-8

 006324-1

 005466-8

 007554-1

 007205-4

 006506-6

 007131-7

 007544-4

 007352-2

 007385-9

 007201-1

 006170-2

 005487-0

 006215-6

 007013-2

313,21

209,60

189,04

992,26

272,23

519,24

182,12

272,23

954,40

1.193,60

908,00

379,76

221,96

249,84

1.857,89

508,59

2.224,04

289,77

419,76

1.071,36

319,03

367,06

396,02

182,12

2.367,22

2.367,22

182,12

2.224,04

2.367,22

690,85

1.215,99

1.064,80

272,23

451,54

391,37

749,33

405,75

429,36

2.224,04

1.166,12

240,20

334,79

264,47

209,60

963,59

1.193,60

2.367,22

1.003,84

396,02

Valor

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

TipoCPF

 021.246.345-42

 003.559.545-08

 033.278.405-39

 029.576.675-17

 019.851.615-08

 030.963.654-07

 351.078.125-20

 630.295.885-72

 641.689.135-20

 007.905.825-62

 568.719.455-04

 021.504.905-52

 022.259.825-54

 014.466.016-41

 436.353.345-53

 090.382.127-39

 959.716.885-53

 014.837.265-17

 008.317.165-76

 794.062.545-49

 008.220.495-03

 019.317.705-65

 781.663.735-72

 018.110.751-18

 614.730.305-87

 794.972.765-91

 009.580.101-45

 968.127.885-20

 001.068.815-31

 033.841.415-04

 921.973.455-91

 507.968.105-59

 022.060.045-77

 018.859.805-74

 831.330.545-20

 615.046.965-49

 611.519.555-15

 787.487.125-15

 012.051.065-02

 011.579.445-07

 016.175.295-08

 025.337.795-12

 054.436.784-77

 128.804.657-02

 027.954.715-31

 822.452.075-72

 784.696.005-91

 011.377.575-07

 824.304.895-20



RELAÇÃO DA RUBRICA - 1358,1359,1360,1361,1362,1363,1364,1365 
FOLHÃO   ANO/MÊS:  2019/08   

1358

1359

1361

Funpresp-Jud Patrocinado

Funpresp-Jud Vinculado

Funpresp-Jud Facultativo

Rubrica:

Rubrica:

Rubrica:

RENATA CARVALHO FEDULO

RENATA SAMPAIO GAUDENZI

RICARDO LOBO MUNIZ

RICARDO LUTIANE DE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS

RITA DE CASSIA APARECIDA GIRAO BORBA

ROBERTO MACEDO PEDREIRA DE CERQUEIRA

RODRIGO DE ARAUJO LANTYER DUARTE

ROMUALDO CARNEIRO RIOS FILHO

RUY FABIANO MAGALHAES SILVA COSTA

SAENE MATTOS MARTINS CARDOSO

SERGIO CERQUEIRA LIMA

SERGIO JORDANO FONSECA XIMENES

SERGIO RICARDO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

SILVANA COSTA MOREIRA

SIMONE DULCE FONTES DA FONSECA

TALITA DE NADAI MOREIRA

TARCISIO JOSE FILGUEIRAS DOS REIS

THAIS CIRNE FERNANDES FRANCO LOGATO

THAISA ARAUJO BARRETO BASTOS

THIAGO ASSUNCAO RODRIGUES

THIAGO DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA

THIAGO MONTENEGRO MACEDO

TIAGO BENGARD CARVALHO FEITOSA

TIAGO CESAR FONTES WILTSHIRE

TIAGO FARIAS BARRETO

TIAGO RIBEIRO MENDES

TIAGO SOUZA NEVES

TICIANA AGUIAR DE OLIVEIRA

UZIEL BORGES CASTELAO

VANDERLAN ALMEIDA FONTES

VANIA CAMPOS PINA

VINICIUS SOARES CARVALHO

VITOR FELIPE NUNES COELHO

VITORIA BISPO SOUZA

VIVIANE CHRISTINE MARTINS FERREIRA HABIB

VIVIANE MARIA NEVES DA ROCHA BORGES COSTA

VIVIANE PEREIRA NORONHA

VIVIANNE TANURE MATEUS

YOSADHARA DE ARAUJO COSTA

GEOVANE DE ASSIS BATISTA

SORAYA GESTEIRA DE AZEVEDO LIMA MARQUES

Servidor

Servidor

 007450-2

 003935-9

 006079-0

 007144-9

 007443-0

 003778-0

 007354-9

 006362-4

 006430-2

 007233-0

 005461-7

 007353-0

 007489-8

 007496-0

 007505-3

 007364-6

 003594-9

 006539-2

 007473-1

 005942-2

 006426-4

 006626-7

 005151-0

 007454-5

 006136-2

 007168-6

 007125-2

 007127-9

 007365-4

 007084-1

 007347-6

 007395-6

 005829-9

 007021-3

 005502-8

 007118-0

 006223-7

 004939-7

 007318-2

 004945-1

 003379-2

202,47

2.367,22

298,46

1.267,36

182,12

1.495,52

188,21

382,40

1.033,23

249,84

1.207,63

202,47

182,12

272,23

850,71

661,92

1.519,29

1.015,21

195,97

1.228,10

960,15

1.076,47

1.217,72

189,04

1.166,12

272,23

454,22

916,21

182,12

1.130,09

209,60

202,47

826,69

903,23

2.367,22

2.367,22

1.033,23

2.367,22

209,60

86,00

86,00

Valor

Valor

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

Tipo

Tipo

-207.995,80

-172,00

Total:

Total:

CPF

CPF

 799.082.255-53

 613.301.595-00

 014.210.365-92

 013.392.885-32

 038.328.359-03

 422.719.085-15

 039.735.415-07

 797.820.865-68

 621.506.345-20

 813.027.975-49

 337.434.795-91

 019.413.735-00

 454.928.595-87

 031.847.635-52

 506.753.205-00

 133.197.587-56

 545.197.645-72

 010.901.675-04

 005.775.565-50

 015.347.495-51

 804.998.215-72

 806.905.305-44

 011.463.465-30

 029.389.705-01

 998.646.305-04

 101.610.517-74

 033.225.795-90

 033.319.785-23

 988.233.025-87

 034.121.685-21

 010.894.225-20

 016.604.135-16

 008.263.655-90

 014.237.715-59

 958.556.705-97

 016.321.955-93

 014.346.025-08

 630.516.995-00

 018.003.905-99

 257.351.955-49

 362.271.615-00



RELAÇÃO DA RUBRICA - 1358,1359,1360,1361,1362,1363,1364,1365 
FOLHÃO   ANO/MÊS:  2019/08   

1361 Funpresp-Jud FacultativoRubrica:

ANTONIO MARCOS FARIAS LIMA

DANIEL DE CARVALHO BITTENCOURT ANDRADE

DANIEL JOSE FONSECA MENDONCA

DANILO DANTAS TELES

ELTON DHIEGO DIAS FERNANDES

FREDERICO AUGUSTO SANTANA BOMFIM

GEOVANE DE ASSIS BATISTA

JAQUELINE VIEIRA LIMA DA COSTA

JOSE ROBSON ARAUJO SILVA

JULIANA FERREIRA CAMPOS

LEONARDO TORRES BARBALHO

LUIS EDUARDO ALVES GOMES E SANTOS

SIMONE DULCE FONTES DA FONSECA

SORAYA GESTEIRA DE AZEVEDO LIMA MARQUES

Servidor

 005055-7

 006498-1

 007165-1

 007017-5

 006408-6

 003350-4

 004945-1

 006536-8

 006078-1

 005837-0

 006197-4

 007468-5

 007505-3

 003379-2

365,79

112,47

208,18

343,33

163,61

232,21

33,08

696,24

349,67

212,56

235,57

104,10

500,42

52,92

Valor

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

Tipo

-3.610,15Total:

-211.777,95Total Geral:

CPF

 420.391.935-53

 008.173.645-28

 083.127.626-63

 042.913.485-17

 004.673.375-27

 394.469.725-15

 257.351.955-49

 795.450.685-15

 971.893.755-20

 010.643.195-13

 011.613.444-54

 070.740.784-25

 506.753.205-00

 362.271.615-00

251Quantidade Servidores:


